:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9082451

May 15, 2024 - 22:52 (UTC)

In epoch 283,826 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 507429 - 0.018468473 ETH®
56.00 USD

2 507430 - 0.018383869 ETH®
55.75 USD

3 507432 - 0.018511783 ETH®
56.13 USD

4 507433 - 0.018575708 ETH&®
56.33 USD

S 507435 - 0.018550546 ETH®
56.25 USD

6 507453 - 0.018529692 ETH®
56.19 USD

7 507454 - 0.018561068 ETH®
56.28 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/9082451
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/283826
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/507429
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/507430
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/507432
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/507433
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/507435
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/507453
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/507454

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

007455

007456

007462

Validator Id

389234

Amount

- 0.063226612
191.73 USD

- 0.018559440
56.28 USD

- 0.018619824
56.46 USD

- 0.017481076
53.01 USD

- 0.017289544
52.43 USD

- 0.017729866
53.76 USD

- 0.018573315
56.32 USD

- 0.018564292
56.29 USD

- 0.018610511
56.43 USD

Amount

+ 0.044698345
135.54 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/507455
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/507456
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/507459
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/507461
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/507462
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/507463
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/507467
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/507468
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/507469
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/389234

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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