

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 10:55 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9082451</u>
DATE & TIME	May 15, 2024 · 22:52 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>283,826</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>507429</u>	- 0.018468473 ETH 🔗 56.00 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>507430</u>	- 0.018383869 ETH ⊘ 55.75 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>507432</u>	- 0.018511783 ETH ⊘ 56.13 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>507433</u>	- 0.018575708 ETH ⊘ 56.33 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>507435</u>	- 0.018550546 ETH ⊘ 56.25 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>507453</u>	- 0.018529692 ETH ⊘ 56.19 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>507454</u>	- 0.018561068 ETH 📀 56.28 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>507455</u>	- 0.063226612 ETH ② 191.73 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>507456</u>	- 0.018559440 ETH 56.28 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>507459</u>	- 0.018619824 ETH ⊘ 56.46 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>507461</u>	- 0.017481076 ETH ③ 53.01 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>507462</u>	- 0.017289544 ETH ⊘ 52.43 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>507463</u>	- 0.017729866 ETH ② 53.76 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>507467</u>	- 0.018573315 ETH ② 56.32 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>507468</u>	- 0.018564292 ETH ② 56.29 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>507469</u>	- 0.018610511 ETH ③ 56.43 USD
PROF	POSALS EVENTS	
#	Validator Id	Amount
	20002/	

1	389234	

+ 0.044698345 ETH ⊘ 135.54 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.